
Schacht-Audorf - Rendsburg
Montag - Freitag (Werktage)

Fahrt

Beschränkungen WiJa

Fahrzeugtyp

Hinweise
16 von Osterrönfeld von 07:03
16 von Rendsburg von 05:50 06:50 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10
Schacht-Audorf Danziger Straße 05:50 06:50 07:05 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10
Schacht-Audorf Berliner Straße
Schacht-Audorf Rütgersstraße 05:51 06:51 07:06 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11
Schacht-Audorf Dresdner Straße 05:52 06:52 07:07 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12
Schacht-Audorf Gorch-Fock-Straße 05:53 06:53 07:08 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13
Schacht-Audorf Kieler Straße 05:54 06:54 07:09 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14
Schacht-Audorf Dorfplatz 05:55 06:55 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15
Schacht-Audorf Schule 05:56 06:56 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16
Schacht-Audorf Holsteiner Straße 05:57 06:57 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17
Schacht-Audorf Lerchenberg 05:58 06:58 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18
Schacht-Audorf Grenzstraße 05:58 06:58 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18
Osterrönfeld Moorkatenweg 05:59 06:59 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19
Osterrönfeld Einkaufszentrum 06:00 07:00 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20
Osterrönfeld Friedhof 06:01 07:01 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21
Osterrönfeld Bahnhofstraße 06:03 07:03 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23
Osterrönfeld Alter Bahnhof 06:05 07:05 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25
Osterrönfeld Bahnhofstraße 06:06 07:06 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26
Schacht-Audorf Nobisfähre 07:10
Rendsburg Nobisfähre 07:16
Rendsburg Realschule 07:19
Rendsburg ZOB 07:22
Rendsburg Paradeplatz 07:25
Osterrönfeld Kreuzung Bokelholm 06:08 07:08 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28
Osterrönfeld Kühls Gasthof 06:09 07:09 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29
Osterrönfeld Hochbrücke 06:10 07:10 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30
Osterrönfeld Walter-Zeidler-Straße 06:11 07:11 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31
Osterrönfeld DEULA 06:12 07:12 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32
Rendsburg Fußgängertunnel Süd 06:13 07:13 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33
Westerrönfeld Westpreußenweg 06:14 07:14 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34
Rendsburg Westerrönfeld Danziger Weg 06:14 07:14 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34
Rendsburg Westerrönfeld Itzehoer Chauss… 06:15 07:15 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35
Rendsburg Berliner Brücke 06:19 07:19 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39
Rendsburg Musikschule 06:20 07:20 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40
Rendsburg Grafenstraße 06:21 07:21 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41
Rendsburg ZOB 06:23 07:23 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43

WiJa Winterhalbjahr



Rendsburg - Schacht-Audorf
Montag - Freitag (Werktage)

Fahrt

Beschränkungen WiJa

Fahrzeugtyp

Hinweise
Rendsburg ZOB 05:15 06:15 07:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35
Rendsburg Musikschule 05:18 06:18 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38
Rendsburg Berliner Brücke 05:19 06:19 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39
Rendsburg Westerrönfeld Itzehoer Chauss… 05:24 06:24 07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44
Rendsburg Westerrönfeld Danziger Weg 05:25 06:25 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45
Westerrönfeld Westpreußenweg 05:25 06:25 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45
Rendsburg Fußgängertunnel Süd 05:26 06:26 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46
Osterrönfeld DEULA 05:27 06:27 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47
Osterrönfeld Walter-Zeidler-Straße 05:28 06:28 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48
Osterrönfeld Hochbrücke 05:29 06:29 07:49 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49
Osterrönfeld Kühls Gasthof 05:30 06:30 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50
Osterrönfeld Kreuzung Bokelholm 05:31 06:31 07:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51
Osterrönfeld Bahnhofstraße 05:32 06:32 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52
Osterrönfeld Alter Bahnhof 05:34 06:34 06:47 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54
Osterrönfeld Bahnhofstraße 05:35 06:35 06:48 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55
Osterrönfeld Friedhof 05:37 06:37 06:50 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57
Osterrönfeld Einkaufszentrum 05:38 06:38 06:51 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58
Osterrönfeld Moorkatenweg 05:39 06:39 06:52 07:59 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59
Schacht-Audorf Grenzstraße 05:40 06:40 06:53 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00
Schacht-Audorf Lerchenberg 05:40 06:40 06:53 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00
Schacht-Audorf Holsteiner Straße 05:41 06:41 06:54 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01
Schacht-Audorf Friedhofstraße 05:42 06:42 06:55 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02
Schacht-Audorf Fritz-Reuter-Straße 05:43 06:43 06:56 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03
Schacht-Audorf Am Urnenfriedhof 05:44 06:44 06:57 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04
Schacht-Audorf Bollwerkstraße (NEU) 05:45 06:45 06:58 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05
Schacht-Audorf Werft (NEU) 05:46 06:46 06:59 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06
Schacht-Audorf Floenbarg (NEU) 05:47 06:47 07:00 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07
Schacht-Audorf Berliner Straße 05:48 06:48 07:01 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08
Schacht-Audorf Danziger Straße 05:50 06:50 07:03 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10
16 nach Rendsburg nach 05:50 06:50 07:05 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10
16 nach Schacht-Audorf nach 19:10

WiJa Winterhalbjahr



Schacht-Audorf - Rendsburg
Samstag

Fahrt

Beschränkungen

Fahrzeugtyp

Hinweise
16 von Rendsburg von 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10
16 von Schacht-Audorf von 06:50
Schacht-Audorf Danziger Straße 06:50 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10
Schacht-Audorf Berliner Straße
Schacht-Audorf Rütgersstraße 06:51 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11
Schacht-Audorf Dresdner Straße 06:52 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12
Schacht-Audorf Gorch-Fock-Straße 06:53 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13
Schacht-Audorf Kieler Straße 06:54 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14
Schacht-Audorf Dorfplatz 06:55 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15
Schacht-Audorf Schule 06:56 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16
Schacht-Audorf Holsteiner Straße 06:57 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17
Schacht-Audorf Lerchenberg 06:58 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18
Schacht-Audorf Grenzstraße 06:58 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18
Osterrönfeld Moorkatenweg 06:59 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19
Osterrönfeld Einkaufszentrum 07:00 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20
Osterrönfeld Friedhof 07:01 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21
Osterrönfeld Bahnhofstraße 07:03 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23
Osterrönfeld Alter Bahnhof 07:05 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25
Osterrönfeld Bahnhofstraße 07:06 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26
Schacht-Audorf Nobisfähre
Rendsburg Nobisfähre
Rendsburg Realschule
Rendsburg ZOB
Rendsburg Paradeplatz
Osterrönfeld Kreuzung Bokelholm 07:08 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28
Osterrönfeld Kühls Gasthof 07:09 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29
Osterrönfeld Hochbrücke 07:10 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30
Osterrönfeld Walter-Zeidler-Straße 07:11 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31
Osterrönfeld DEULA 07:12 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32
Rendsburg Fußgängertunnel Süd 07:13 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33
Westerrönfeld Westpreußenweg 07:14 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34
Rendsburg Westerrönfeld Danziger Weg 07:14 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34
Rendsburg Westerrönfeld Itzehoer Chauss… 07:15 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35
Rendsburg Berliner Brücke 07:19 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39
Rendsburg Musikschule 07:20 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40
Rendsburg Grafenstraße 07:21 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41
Rendsburg ZOB 07:23 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43



Rendsburg - Schacht-Audorf
Samstag

Fahrt

Beschränkungen

Fahrzeugtyp

Hinweise
Rendsburg ZOB 07:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35
Rendsburg Musikschule 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38
Rendsburg Berliner Brücke 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39
Rendsburg Westerrönfeld Itzehoer Chauss… 07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44
Rendsburg Westerrönfeld Danziger Weg 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45
Westerrönfeld Westpreußenweg 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45
Rendsburg Fußgängertunnel Süd 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46
Osterrönfeld DEULA 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47
Osterrönfeld Walter-Zeidler-Straße 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48
Osterrönfeld Hochbrücke 07:49 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49
Osterrönfeld Kühls Gasthof 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50
Osterrönfeld Kreuzung Bokelholm 07:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51
Osterrönfeld Bahnhofstraße 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52
Osterrönfeld Alter Bahnhof 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54
Osterrönfeld Bahnhofstraße 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55
Osterrönfeld Friedhof 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57
Osterrönfeld Einkaufszentrum 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58
Osterrönfeld Moorkatenweg 07:59 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59
Schacht-Audorf Grenzstraße 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00
Schacht-Audorf Lerchenberg 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00
Schacht-Audorf Holsteiner Straße 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01
Schacht-Audorf Friedhofstraße 06:42 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02
Schacht-Audorf Fritz-Reuter-Straße 06:43 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03
Schacht-Audorf Am Urnenfriedhof 06:44 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04
Schacht-Audorf Bollwerkstraße (NEU) 06:45 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05
Schacht-Audorf Werft (NEU) 06:46 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06
Schacht-Audorf Floenbarg (NEU) 06:47 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07
Schacht-Audorf Berliner Straße 06:48 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08
Schacht-Audorf Danziger Straße 06:50 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10
16 nach Rendsburg nach 06:50 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10
16 nach Schacht-Audorf nach 14:10


